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FIYA Meet 5 - 5/11/2018

Culver City High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Female Team Scores -  1 Division 1
Place School Points

 1 Manhattan Beach MANH 67

 2 Culver City CLVR 60

 3 Larchmont Charter (Lafayette LAFA 56

 4 Notre Dame Academy NOTR 30

 5 Wilder's Prep Academy WILD 29

 6 Mirman MIRM 28

 7 Intellectual Virtues Academy INTEL 16

 8 Global Education Academy GEA 11

 9 The City School CITY 7

 10 St. Anastasia ANAS 2

 11 Wish WISH 1

 307.00Total

Female Team Scores -  2 Division 2
Place School Points

 1 Wilder's Prep Academy WILD 56

 2 St. Mark School SMRK 53

 3 Wish WISH 43 . 50

 4 Mirman MIRM 24

 4 The City School CITY 24

 6 Manhattan Beach MANH 21

 7 Larchmont Charter (Selma) SELM 19

 8 Roscomare Road Elementary RRE 16

 8 Celerity Nascent Charter Sch CNCS 16

 10 Transfiguration Elementary TFIG 10

 11 St. Augustine SAUG 8

 11 Culver City CLVR 8

 13 John Adams Middle JAMS 6

 14 Intellectual Virtues Academy INTEL 3 . 50

 15 Intellectual Virtues Academy INTE 1

 309.00Total

Male Team Scores -  1 Division 1
Place School Points

 1 Culver City CLVR 89 . 50

 2 Notre Dame Academy NOTR 51

 3 Larchmont Charter (Lafayette LAFA 42

 4 Wilder's Prep Academy WILD 31

 5 St. Mark School SMRK 24

 6 Mirman MIRM 15 . 50

 7 Celerity Nascent Charter Sch CNCS 12

 7 Manhattan Beach MANH 12

 9 The City School CITY 10

 10 Holy Trinity HOLY 8

 11 Intellectual Virtues Academy INTEL 5

 12 St John Chrysostom CHRY 4
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FIYA Meet 5 - 5/11/2018

Culver City High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Male Team Scores -  1 Division 1
Place School Points

 13 Intellectual Virtues Academy INTE 3

 14 Good Shepherd GOOD 1

 14 Wish WISH 1

 309.00Total

Male Team Scores -  2 Division 2
Place School Points

 1 Larchmont Charter (Selma) SELM 65

 2 Mirman MIRM 47

 3 Wilder's Prep Academy WILD 28

 4 St. Mark School SMRK 27

 4 Wish WISH 27

 6 Celerity Nascent Charter Sch CNCS 26

 7 Price FKCP 18

 8 The City School CITY 15

 9 St John Chrysostom CHRY 12

 10 St. Sebastian ST.S 10

 11 Culver City CLVR 8

 12 Good Shepherd GOOD 6

 13 Holy Trinity HOLY 4

 13 St Jerome JERO 4

 297.00Total


